
From: Lesley Groff <MIIMIlle 
To: Jeffrey Epstein CC <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: L n & Jo.o fontanilla 

Subject: Schedule 
Date: Wed, 21 Aug 2013 21:15:30 +0000 

Jo.° fontanilla 

Wednesday August 21, 2013 RANCH-NY 

Reminder: Darren on holiday Aug. 21-25, back in the office Aug. 26 

6:00pm (8:00pm EST) Wheels up from Albuquerque to NY 

Albuquerque Atlantic Aviation FBO 

Phone 800 593 4990 

2505 Clark Carr Loop SE 

ABQ, NM 87106 

11:35pm Arrive Teterboro, Meridian 

Meridian Flight FBO 

Phone 201 288 5040 

485 Industrial Ave 

Teterboro, NJ 07608 

Thursday August 22, 2013 NY 

Reminder: Bella back in the office today 

12:00pm Appt w/Sera, Svet's friend 

EFTA00967629



4:30pm Appt w/Anthony Barrett (n 

7:30pm DINNER w/Leon Botstein 

Friday August 23,  2013 NY 

Reminder: Call Erika Kellerhals 

10:00am Go See Vera Wang's Apartment ( 

1:00pm Interview w/Ronald Rogers 

1:30pm Interview w/Mark Tollison 

2:00pm Interview Sarah Burton, Peter Mahler k candidate for assistant ( 

Saturday August 24, 2013 NY-ISLAND 

10am-4pm Fiona Cameron-Williams at the house ( 

TBD Depart for the Island from Teterboro 

Meridian Flight FBO 

Phone 201 288 5040 

485 Industrial Ave 

While in NY: 

EFTA00967630



Teterboro, NJ 07608 

TBD Arrive St. Thomas 

Jet center 

Roy Romney 

Sunday August 25, 2013 ISLAND 

Monday August 26,  2013 ISLAND 

Tuesday August 27, 2013 ISLAND 

Wednesday August 28, 2013 ISLAND 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 28,29,20, Back to work on Sept 3 

Thursday August 29, 2013 ISLAND 

Reminder: Fish and Spike 

Reminder: Call Bill Richardson, Peggy Siegal, Tom Pritzker 

Friday August 30,  2013 ISLAND 

Saturday August 31, 2013 ISLAND 

EFTA00967631


